Houston-The Woodlands-Sugar Land, TX

PARKTOWN

PAMELA SPROUSE

(713) 660-4307 | Pamela.Sprouse@brixmor.com | BRIXMOR.com

29.680838, -95.124344

3300-3432 Center Street | Deer Park, TX 77536

CENTER SIZE: 118,446 SF

DEMOGRAPHICS 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE
111 15,169 83,113 174,161
() 5420 28627 58,545

S $87,500  $84,071  $78,374

Retail space for lease in a prime location at the intersection of
Center St (25,700 VPD) and Pasadena Blvd (13,500 VPD) in
the retail hub of Deer Park, a bedroom community in southeast
Houston

Surrounded by a dense population of 83,000+ with an
average household income of $84,000+ within a 3-mile radius

High visibility on Center St from 26,000+ vehicles daily

Shopping center anchored by Foodtown, Burke’s Outlet &
Walgreens

Close proximity to San Jacinto College with 29,000+ students
and numerous large pharmaceutical companies

Specialty retail space and pop-up shop locations available

BRIXMOR



www.princexml.com
Prince - Non-commercial License
This document was created with Prince, a great way of getting web content onto paper.

http://properties.brixmor.com/cre/commercial-real-estate-listings/houston-tx
https://www.brixmor.com/leasing/short-term-pop-up-shop
mailto:Pamela.Sprouse@brixmor.com
/usr/local/tomcat/temp/BRIXMOR.com

Houston-The Woodlands-Sugar Land, TX

PARKTOWN

- gepburkes ©

Pasade,, a Blyg

Center Street

PAMELA SPROUSE  (713) 660-4307 | Pamela.Sprouse@brixmor.com | BRIXMOR.com

Foodtown

McDermott Street

29.680838, -95.124344

3300-3432 Center Street | Deer Park, TX 77536

AVAILABLE SPACE

01
04
06

2,612 SF
3,360 SF
1,230 SF

CURRENT RETAILERS

N.AP.

02
03
05
08
09
10
11
12
15
16
17
18

18A

20
22

Center Court

0

1461-02.12.25

SONIC

MetroPCS

SK Liquor

Food Town

Burkes Outlet

Nails 4 U

Check 'n Go

Cricket

Legacy Community Health
Watermill Express
Walgreens

Tobacco Stop
TitleMax

Subway

Speed Queen Laundry
The Brisket House

611 SF
1,133 SF
51,781 SF
19,487 SF
2,000 SF
2,407 SF
1,975 SF
6,688 SF
225 SF
15,120 SF
672 SF
1,200 SF
1,200 SF
3,985 SF
2,760 SF

BRIXMOR

This site plan indicates the general layout of the shopping center and is not a warranty, representation, or agreement on the part of the landlord that the shopping center will be exactly as depicted herein.


mailto:Pamela.Sprouse@brixmor.com
/usr/local/tomcat/temp/BRIXMOR.com

	Parktown
	Parktown

