

Houston-The Woodlands-Sugar Land, TX

PARKTOWN

29.680838, -95.124344 3300-3432 Center Street | Deer Park, TX 77536

CENTER SIZE: 118,446 SF



1 MILE	3 MILE	5 MILE
15,169	83,113	174,161
5,420	28,627	58,545
\$87,500	\$84,071	\$78,374
	15,169	15,169 83,113 5,420 28,627

Retail space for lease in a prime location at the intersection of Center St (25,700 VPD) and Pasadena Blvd (13,500 VPD) in the retail hub of Deer Park, a bedroom community in southeast <u>Houston</u>

Surrounded by a dense population of 83,000+ with an average household income of \$84,000+ within a 3-mile radius

High visibility on Center St from 26,000+ vehicles daily

Shopping center anchored by Foodtown, Burke's Outlet & Walgreens

Close proximity to San Jacinto College with 29,000+ students and numerous large pharmaceutical companies

Specialty retail space and pop-up shop locations available



$Houston-The\ Woodlands-Sugar\ Land,\ TX$

PARKTOWN

29.680838, -95.124344 3300-3432 Center Street | Deer Park, TX 77536

Foodlown WAP SONIC Center Street Center Street

O1

01	2,612 SF
04	3,360 SF
06	1,230 SF

CURRENT RETAILERS

N.A.P.	SONIC	
02	MetroPCS	611 SF
03	S-K Liquor	1,133 SF
05	Food Town	51,781 SF
08	Burkes Outlet	19,487 SF
09	Nails 4 U	2,000 SF
10	Check 'n Go	2,407 SF
11	Cricket	1,975 SF
12	Legacy Community Health	6,688 SF
15	Watermill Express	225 SF
16	Walgreens	15,120 SF
17	Tobacco Stop	672 SF
18	TitleMax	1,200 SF
18A	Subway	1,200 SF
20	Speed Queen Laundry	3,985 SF
22	The Brisket House	2,760 SF

1461 - 02.12.25

